
Let's Jump Spring Classic
Thursday 26th - Sunday 29th October 2023 - Fiber Fresh National Equestrian 

Centre

Toni McIntosh - 027 557 2966

Cathy Vennell - 027 275 3549
LetsJumpTaupo@gmail.com

Spring Classic 

2023

Spring Classic

Sunday

Ring 1 - Indoor  -  Sun, 08:00 am

Indoor arena

23 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider 

Series - AM5 (Call back) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Orietta MVNZ Catalina Rocco

2 Floriant DHU Talia Good

3 Snoop Dogg Double G Eden Craine

4 Self-Portrait Henry Bull

5 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

6 M.E KDs Affair Monica mcconnell

24 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 

Series - AM5 (Call back) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Weiti Fraise Bella Lockie

2 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

3 Two Eye See Jessamy Mangan

4 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

5 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

6 LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie Gregory

7 Double J Sponge Bob 
Square Pants

Kaleigh Kent

8 Grandaire Shelley Bridgeman

9 The Joke Maker Donna Atkinson

10 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

11 DSE Sunset Pass Lilly Anderson

12 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

13 WPS VaVoom Isabel Devcich

14 Outlander LARA QUINN

15 Ohau Special Jessamy Mangan

16 Darkages Jo Bell

17 On the Point Sandy Anna Kincheff

25 FMG Young Rider Series - AM5 

(Call back) - Article 238.2.2

1 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

2 Octavia MVNZ Sophia Blackbourn

3 G Force NZPH Jakob Pascoe

4 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

5 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

6 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

26 Harrison Lane Pro Amateur Rider 

Series - AM5 (Call back) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Dolce NZPH Caira Manson

2 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

3 Caesar NZPH Tanya Hansen

4 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

5 cassablanca Parys Marshall

6 Haupouri Evandro NZPH Bailey Harvey

7 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

8 Matai Serendipity Mikayla Herbert

9 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

10 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

11 Insignia Kelly Stevens

12 Chacco Sapphire MS Kylee McCambridge

31 Horse 90cm - A5 (IJO) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Icecap Amy Adams

2 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson
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3 Vivacious V Ash Lovett

4 Central Alleigance Noa Kadosh-Smythe

5 GSH Tequila Sunrise Alisha gisler

6 Its Nightlife Regan Calder

7 Amarillo PSH Meah Bradley

8 double J Emmy Matilda Burne

9 Utah Blue Danielle Maurer

10 Rumble Shana Jones

11 Out of Azure Wiremu Priest

12 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca Oliveira

13 Waitangi Spark Talia Good

14 Motown Kelly Stewart

15 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

16 Snow Storm Georgie Vennell

32 Horse 1.00m - A5 (IJO) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Ricker Ridge Zachary Grace Harcourt

2 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

3 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

4 Castiana Sally Strang

5 Castle Queen Sarah Moore

6 Sir JK Georgie Vennell

7 GSH Tequila Sunrise Alisha gisler

8 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

9 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson

10 Motown Kelly Stewart

11 Double J Lyric Hannah Steens

12 Captain Orange Jorgia Hubbard

13 Vivacious V Ash Lovett

14 Armanni Stevie Collins

15 DSE Gotta Dash Diane Gilder

16 Its Nightlife Regan Calder

17 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca Oliveira

18 Takapoto Tabitha Penny Ranger

19 Downtown NZPH Henry Bull

20 double J Emmy Matilda Burne

21 Commanche Sarah Cavey

22 Kiwi Teddy Caroline Sutherland

23 Waitangi Neon Kylee McCambridge

24 Rumble Shana Jones

25 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

26 HNS Huntsman Bryar Kirkeby

27 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

33 Horse 1.10m - A5 (IJO) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Karlos QSH Dylan Burton

2 Lacarno GNZ Sora Mayo

3 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

4 Yalambi’s Enjoy Me Danielle Maurer

5 Armanni Stevie Collins

6 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

7 Ngahiwi Blue MSNZ Noa Kadosh-Smythe

8 Downtown NZPH Henry Bull

9 Di Caprio CSNZ Charlize Clark

10 Takapoto Phoenix Madison Smith

11 Castle Queen Sarah Moore

12 Triple Star He's sweet as Regan Collins

13 Ricker Ridge Zachary Grace Harcourt

14 Commanche Sarah Cavey

15 Kenny G ms Dylan Burton

16 Calypso ECPH Danielle Maurer

17 Haupouri Hawk NZPH Dirk Waldin

29 Pony 80cm - A5 (IJO) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Nitro ngati bear Teegan Collings

2 Rainicorn Isla Scheres

3 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

4 Bruce Almighty Scarlett Smellie 

5 Pinehollow Alpha Gold Blake Needham

6 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

30 Pony 90cm - A5 (IJO) - Article 

238.2.2

1 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

2 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

3 Pinehollow Alpha Gold Blake Needham

4 Galaxy making Magic Kiri Ormsby

5 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

6 Rednalhgih Benetton Olivia Smellie

7 Bruce Almighty Scarlett Smellie 

8 Nitro ngati bear Teegan Collings

9 Rainicorn Isla Scheres

27 Pony 1.00 - 1.05m Classic - A5 

(IJO) - Article 238.2.2

1 Rednalhgih Benetton Olivia Smellie

2 My Dream Catcher Meah Bradley

3 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

4 Galaxy making Magic Kiri Ormsby

5 Mick a Deez Jorja Nelson

6 Just Rocky Libby Street

7 Ace Iyve Speirs

8 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington
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9 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

10 No Faux Pa zoe manson

11 Pinehollow Alpha Gold Blake Needham

12 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

13 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

14 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

15 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

28 Pony 1.10 - 1.15m Classic - A5 

(IJO) - Article 238.2.2

1 Mick a Deez Jorja Nelson

2 Jackpot Jake Sadie Douglas

3 Jonsey Lily Kent

4 Just Rocky Libby Street

5 WE Benson Iyve Speirs

6 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

7 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca Oliveira

8 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

9 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

10 TRS Sniper Regan Calder
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